O 00 N O U A W N B

[ Y
N = O

O 00 N O U A W N B

N NN NNNNNNRRRRRRRPR R R
0N O U D WNRPROOWOW®NOO LD WNIERLO

26.07.2014

JOEBYLLUKU
’Kypasnésa KapuHa
Ky3sHeLoBa AneKkcaHgpa
banawoBsa AnekcaHapa
MenexunHa KpuctnHa
TuxoHoBa NpuHa
l'ycbKoBa AHa
Monunkapnosa Mapwua
KysHeuoBa Japbsa
"Kypasnésa MonnHa
benbckaa MunaHa
Kawwpckas NMonunHa
KosaneHko MaprapuTta

FOHOLLN
Cknsapos Tumoden
KykoB Tumodoeit
MywKknH PomaH
HuKkynnH Makcmm
Tumodees Anekcer
ANAKPUHCKUIN AHOpen
Kanmbikos OaHnun
JleweHko Muxann
LndpunH EBreHni
ConHues Erop
[MoTOoKMH Bnagucnas
CnoborkaHuH Nétp
YeboTKOB AnekcaHap
CanbHuKoB AnekcaHap
LWndppuH Hnukonam
KopHeT AdaHacuii
NepHés CaBBa

ANAKPUHCKMIA AneKcaHap

Lnccep CeméH
Pakos Bnagnmup
MwupoHos Bacunuii
Xpkesuy MnatoH
Ceprees Makcmum
Ky3sHeuoB Makcnum
MNaHoB YnbsaH
3natuH NBaH
NepHés MNeoprum
uakos [eHunc

2004
2006
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2006
2004
2004
2004

2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2005
2005
2004

bonrapus 400 Bc 260714

400M.BONbHbIU CTUb

1.22,3
1.28,6
1.29,6
1.29,6
1.32,6
1.32,3
1.40,2
1.38,8
1.44,5
1.40,3
1.44,5
1.50.3

1.24,8
1.24,8
1.23,7
1.26,3
1.26,9
1.28,2
1.27,3
1.29,6
1.30,2
1.30,2
1.38,7
1.41,7
1.341
1334
1.41,7
1.37,8
1415
1.43,4
1.38,7
1.36,9
1.38,0
1.40,5
1421
1.43,4
1.39,0
1.44.0
1.48,5
1.40,5

2.50,7
3.05,3
3.06,7
3.06,7
3.12,2
3.13,8
3.30,3
3.28,9
3.36,8
3.36,9
3.38,8
3.51,7

2.53,8
2.55,0
2.55,7
3.02,2
3.03,0
3.03,9
3.03,5
3.08,0
3.09,1
3.10,2
3.23,6
3.24,7
3.20,9
3.17,1
3.27,2
3.24,4
3.30,9
3.30,3
3.27,6
3.24,7
3.26,3
3.32,5
3.32.4
3.32,9
3.30,0
3.34.5
3.45,4
3.44,5

Crpanuna 1

4.20,7
4.41,2
4.43,6
4.44,9
4.51,1
4.56,8
5.17,4
5.17,4
5.29,6
5.31,7
5.33,2
5.52,8

4.23,3
4.28,2
4.31,1
4.37,0
4.38,2
4.42,2
4.41,5
4.45,9
4.50,18
4.51,1
5.08,0
5.07,7
5.06,3
5.01,6
5.11,55
5.09,6
5.17,1
5.71,1
5.17,3
5.13,6
5.17,3
5.19,8
5.23.0
5.20,6
5.23,0
5.28.5
5.42,7
5.19,8

5.45,19
6.12,82
6.15,63
6.17,21
6.27,14
6.27,89
6.57,00
6.58,83
7.17,95
7.23,33
7.24,72
7.50,19

5.49,63
5.57,58
6.02,32
6.05,28
6.08,57
6.13,72
6.14,13
6.14,35
6.26,14
6.27,54
6.41,60
6.42,5

6.43,48
6.44,14
6.47,62
6.51,56
6.55,07
6.56,15
6.58,82
6.59,65
7.02,65
7.03,60
7.06,04
7.07,37
7.10,05
7.18,90
7.29,99
7.41,61

2 lOH
2 1oH

2 lOH



bonrapus 400 Bc 260714

29 Cpabos Mwuxaun 2005 1.44.8 3.44.4 5.48.1 7.43,90 3ioH
30 Moberai Aemug, 2005 1.46.3 3.46.6 5.50.5 7.50,43  3on
31 ConouweHko HukuTa 2004 1.55,3 3.57,9 6.06,4 8.08,45 3 1oH
32 Noranos WnbAa 2004 1.55,9 4,04,4 6.15,2 8.23,25 3 loH
NnmaHT AMmutpuii 2006 2.00,1 4.12,93
1999 r.p. 400m. Cnocob
1 Cepos Wnba B\c 1.18.2 2.52.9 4.44.4 6.36.95
2 JlumaHT CemeH 6pacc 1.34.3 3.15.5 4.55.6 6.31.49
3 Ypanosa AHHa 6pacc 1.374 3.22.5 4.55.6 6.45.49
4 TonokHos Bnagucnas B\c 01.10,5 2.25.8 3.39.5 4.48.1
5 Wwununescknin Anekcei B\c 01.10,5 2.25.8 3.38.7 4.47.7
6 Annatos JaHuun B\c 01.11,9 2.28.5 3.47.2 5.03,22
7 Bengep Mapus s\c 01125 2316  3.52,2  5.09,41
8 ®epopos Masen cnuHa 1.15,4 2.37,6 4.00,5 5.21,31
9 bayap Pygonbd cnuHa 1.17,8 2.41,5 4.06,6 5.29,10
10 Mopeukux AHactacus cnuHa 1.20,5 2.47,4 4.14,4 5.37,30
11 Kpwusuos JaHuun K\N 1.16,8 3.03,9 4.13,2 5.26,46

Crpanuna 2



