Болгария 400 вс 260714

26.07.2014

400м.вольный стиль

	ДЕВУШКИ						
1	Журавлёва Карина	2004	1.22,3	2.50,7	4.20,7	5.45,19	3
2	Кузнецова Александра	2006	1.28,6	3.05,3	4.41,2	6.12,82	3
3	Балашова Александра	2004	1.29,6	3.06,7	4.43,6	6.15,63	3
4	Мелехина Кристина	2004	1.29,6	3.06,7	4.44,9	6.17,21	3
5	Тихонова Ирина	2003	1.32,6	3.12,2	4.51,1	6.27,14	1 юн
6	Гуськова Яна	2004	1.32,3	3.13,8	4.56,8	6.27,89	1 юн
7	Поликарпова Мария	2004	1.40,2	3.30,3	5.17,4	6.57,00	1 юн
8	Кузнецова Дарья	2004	1.38,8	3.28,9	5.17,4	6.58,83	1 юн
9	Журавлёва Полина	2006	1.44,5	3.36,8	5.29,6	7.17,95	1 юн
10	Бельская Милана	2004	1.40,3	3.36,9	5.31,7	7.23,33	1 юн
11	Каширская Полина	2004	1.44,5	3.38,8	5.33,2	7.24,72	1 юн
12	Коваленко Маргарита	2004	1.50.3	3.51,7	5.52,8	7.50,19	2 юн
	ЮНОШИ						
1	Скляров Тимофей	2004	1.24,8	2.53,8	4.23,3	5.49,63	3
2	Жуков Тимофей	2004	1.24,8	2.55,0	4.28,2	5.57 <i>,</i> 58	1 юн
3	Пушкин Роман	2005	1.23,7	2.55,7	4.31,1	6.02,32	1 юн
4	Никулин Максим	2004	1.26,3	3.02,2	4.37,0	6.05,28	1 юн
5	Тимофеев Алексей	2004	1.26,9	3.03,0	4.38,2	6.08,57	1 юн
6	Алякринский Андрей	2004	1.28,2	3.03,9	4.42,2	6.13,72	1 юн
7	Калмыков Даниил	2004	1.27,3	3.03,5	4.41,5	6.14,13	1 юн
8	Лещенко Михаил	2004	1.29,6	3.08,0	4.45,9	6.14,35	1 юн
9	Шифрин Евгений	2004	1.30,2	3.09,1	4.50,18	6.26,14	1 юн
10	Солнцев Егор	2004	1.30,2	3.10,2	4.51,1	6.27,54	1 юн
11	Потокин Владислав	2004	1.38,7	3.23,6	5.08,0	6.41,60	1 юн
12	Слобожанин Пётр	2005	1.41,7	3.24,7	5.07,7	6.42,5	1 юн
13	Чеботков Александр	2004	1.34,1	3.20,9	5.06,3	6.43,48	1 юн
14	Сальников Александр	2004	1.33.4	3.17,1	5.01,6	6.44,14	1 юн
	Шифрин Николай	2004	1.41,7	3.27,2	5.11,55	6.47,62	2 юн
16	Корнет Афанасий	2004	1.37,8	3.24,4	5.09,6	6.51,56	2 юн
17	Леднёв Савва	2005	1.41,5	3.30,9	5.17,1	6.55,07	2 юн
18	Алякринский Александр	2004	1.43,4	3.30,3	5.71,1	6.56,15	2 юн
19	Циссер Семён	2004	1.38,7	3.27,6	5.17,3	6.58,82	2 юн
20	Раков Владимир	2004	1.36,9	3.24,7	5.13,6	6.59,65	2 юн
21	Миронов Василий	2004	1.38,0	3.26,3	5.17,3	7.02,65	2 юн
22	Хркевич Платон	2004	1.40,5	3.32,5	5.19,8	7.03,60	2 юн
23	Сергеев Максим	2005	1.42.1	3.32.4	5.23.0	7.06,04	2 юн
24	Кузнецов Максим	2004	1.43,4	3.32,9	5.20,6	7.07,37	2 юн
25	Панов Ульян	2004	1.39,0	3.30,0	5.23,0	7.10,05	2 юн
26	Златин Иван	2005	1.44.0	3.34.5	5.28.5	7.18,90	2 юн
27	Леднёв Георгий	2005	1.48,5	3.45,4	5.42,7	7.29,99	2 юн
28	Жидков Денис	2004	1.40,5	3.44,5	5.19,8	7.41,61	2 юн

Страница 1

Болгария 400 вс 260714

29	Срабов Михаил	2005	1.44.8	3.44.4	5.48.1	7.43,90	3 юн
30	Побегай Демид	2005	1.46.3	3.46.6	5.50.5	7.50,43	3 юн
31	Солощенко Никита	2004	1.55,3	3.57,9	6.06,4	8.08,45	3 юн
32	Потапов Илья	2004	1.55,9	4.04,4	6.15,2	8.23,25	3 юн
	Лимант Дмитрий	2006	2.00,1	4.12,93			
	1999 г.р.	400м. Способ					
1	Серов Илья	в/с	1.18.2	2.52.9	4.44.4	6.36.95	
2	Лимант Семен	брасс	1.34.3	3.15.5	4.55.6	6.31.49	
3	Удалова Анна	брасс	1.37.4	3.22.5	4.55.6	6.45.49	
4	Толокнов Владислав	в\с	01.10,5	2.25.8	3.39.5	4.48.1	
5	Шипилевский Алексей	в\с	01.10,5	2.25.8	3.38.7	4.47.7	
6	Алпатов Даниил	в/с	01.11,9	2.28.5	3.47.2	5.03,22	
7	Бендер Мария	в/с	01.12,5	2.31,6	3.52,2	5.09,41	
8	Федоров Павел	спина	1.15,4	2.37,6	4.00,5	5.21,31	
9	Бауэр Рудольф	спина	1.17,8	2.41,5	4.06,6	5.29,10	
10	Порецких Анастасия	спина	1.20,5	2.47,4	4.14,4	5.37,30	
11	Кривцов Даниил	к∖п	1.16,8	3.03,9	4.13,2	5.26,46	
	-					-	